Family Nurse Practitioner Program Curriculum

Class of 2007/2008

	Course #
	Master of Science in Nursing Core Courses Required for:

Family Nurse Practitioner
	Credits/

Contact Hours (CH)

	GSN51322

GSN51332

GSN51111

GSN51122 GSN51132

GSN76121

GSN76131

GSN76222

GSN76232

MM04001
	Ethics and Policy in Federal Health Systems

Leadership and Management in a Global Environment

Research in Military and Federal Health Systems

Theoretical Foundations in Military and Federal Health Research

Statistical Measures and Analytic Methods to Build Evidence for Military and Federal Healthcare Systems
Research and Scholarship I

Research and Scholarship II

Research and Scholarship III
Research and Scholarship IV

Military Contingency Medicine / Bushmaster

Operational Readiness & Officer Professional Development Seminar


	2

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

6

8 CH

	                                                                                                      Core Total
	21

	Course #
	Advanced Practice Core Courses Required for:

Family Nurse Practitioner
	Credits

	GSN51311

GSN53013

GSN53023

GSN51044

GSN51053
	Leadership Role in Interdisciplinary Health Care

Applied Anatomy and Cell Biology for Advanced Clinical Decision-Making

Advanced Health Assessment 

Applied Pharmacology for Advanced  Nursing Practice
Applied Pathophysiology for Advanced  Nursing Practice

	1

3

3

4

3

	APN Core Total
	14

	Course #
	Required Courses for Specialty Option:

Family Nurse Practitioner
	Credits

	FNP62015

FNP62025

FNP61033

FNP62045

FNP72113

FNP72124

FNP74131

FNP73141


	Advanced Principles in Adult Primary Care

Advanced Principles in Pediatric Primary Care

Integration and Application of Family Theory in Primary Care

Advanced Principles in Primary Care of Women

Clinical Practicum and Seminar for Nurse Practitioner Practice I

Clinical Practicum and Seminar for Nurse Practitioner Practice II

Clinical Specialty for Nurse Practitioner Practice

Specialty Practicum Seminar & Lab for Nurse Practitioner Practice

Elective


	5

5

3

5

3

4

1

1

3

	Family Nurse Practitioner Specialty Area Total
	30

	Family Nurse Practitioner Program                                     Total Credits
	65











